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1     Ivan Marsh             M3039        1/228        4:28
2     Ryan Wolf              M1829        1/173     4:56.30
3     Brian Ronk             M3039        2/228     5:05.25
4     Matthew Brand          M1829        2/173     5:09.55
5     Shaun Satterfield      M1829        3/173     5:19.80
6     Gerald Kubiak          M3039        3/228     5:21.70
7     Jeff Marshall          M5059         1/96     5:21.95
8     Joseph McWilliams      M4049        1/170     5:22.55
9     Derek Witt             M3039        4/228     5:23.85
10    Randall Rasmussen      M5059         2/96     5:30.75
11    Jacob Hall             M3039        5/228     5:32.85
12    Jeff Wilber            M3039        6/228     5:38.40
13    Tim O'Hara             M4049        2/170     5:39.50
14    Nick McCoy             M1829        4/173     5:41.90
15    Dave Lamoureux         M3039        7/228     5:42.10
16    David Spargo           M3039        8/228        5:50
17    Matthew Drake          M1829        5/173     5:50.35
18    Nikki Perry            F3039        1/357     5:53.40
19    Ryan Rogers            M1829        6/173        5:54
20    Brett Frankenberger    M4049        3/170     5:54.30
21    Robert Sanders         M1829        7/173     5:54.45
22    Kevin Shepoka          M3039        9/228     5:56.90
23    Henry Kingham Ii       M4049        4/170     5:57.50
24    Brad Price             M5059         3/96     5:58.35
25    Nate Deboer            M1829        8/173     5:58.70
26    Terry Comstock         M4049        5/170        5:59
27    Aaron Hansen           M3039       10/228     5:59.60
28    Scott Brown            M3039       11/228     5:59.95
29    Jim Hudson             M3039       12/228     6:00.05
30    Jon Grady              M3039       13/228     6:00.85
31    Jen Shepoka            F3039        2/357     6:00.95
32    Brian Poppe            M1829        9/173     6:02.15
33    Daniel Kohler          M3039       14/228     6:04.20
34    Jon Deines             M1829       10/173     6:04.40
35    David Seevers          M4049        6/170     6:05.05
36    Carol Hohenthaner      F5059        1/113     6:05.60
37    Kyle Eyre              M1829       11/173        6:08
38    Daren Konda            M3039       15/228     6:08.50
39    Trevor Petersen        M1829       12/173     6:10.10
40    Shannon James          F3039        3/357     6:10.20
41    David Denman           M4049        7/170     6:10.75
42    Andrew Bridger         M1829       13/173     6:11.40
43    Jeff Hageman           M4049        8/170     6:12.50
44    Aaron Polacek          M1829       14/173     6:13.30
45    Matt Vanepps           M1829       15/173     6:13.90
46    Mary Timmerman         F1829        1/202     6:14.55
47    Andrew Beagle          M1829       16/173     6:15.60
48    Matt Walker            M4049        9/170     6:16.25
49    David Evans            M1829       17/173     6:16.90
50    Alex Hook              M1829       18/173     6:17.50
51    Gary Peterson          M4049       10/170     6:17.55
52    Curtis Nolan           M1829       19/173     6:19.15
53    Lance Polk             M3039       16/228     6:19.85
54    Scott Preston          M3039       17/228     6:20.20
55    Bob Basile             M4049       11/170     6:20.80
56    Mark Graeve            M4049       12/170     6:20.80
57    Kaleb Neu              M1829       20/173     6:20.90
58    Robert Stork           M1829       21/173     6:20.90
59    Dan Svoboda            M1829       22/173     6:21.45
60    Jeff Wickett           M4049       13/170     6:23.90
61    Tanner Hoffman         M1829       23/173     6:23.95
62    Andrew McClannan       M3039       18/228     6:24.10
63    Jeremy Havekost        M3039       19/228     6:24.45
64    Mydge Heaney           F4049        1/225     6:24.45
65    Mike Klauer            M3039       20/228     6:24.50
66    Jason Boardman         M3039       21/228     6:25.10
67    Kamron Winchester      M1829       24/173     6:25.40
68    Steve Cacioppo         M3039       22/228     6:25.70
69    Steve Prochazka        M3039       23/228     6:25.95
70    David Peck             M4049       14/170     6:26.50
71    Jeff Allensworth       M4049       15/170     6:26.65
72    Ted Butler             M3039       24/228     6:28.15
73    Luke Ferguson          M1829       25/173     6:28.65
74    Craig Pleskac          M4049       16/170     6:28.75
75    Chad Irish             M1829       26/173     6:29.40
76    Ryan Van Dyke          M3039       25/228     6:29.45
77    Darrick Buchholz       M1829       27/173     6:29.65
78    Mike Jaros             M3039       26/228     6:30.45
79    Zack Breazeale         M1829       28/173     6:32.85
80    Doug Stark             M5059         4/96     6:33.45
81    Kirshell McClannan     F3039        4/357     6:33.90
82    Tony Stella            M5059         5/96     6:34.20
83    Melanie Peltz          F3039        5/357     6:34.30
84    Louis Loges            M4049       17/170     6:36.90
85    Jason D Kennedy        M3039       27/228     6:37.05
86    Dustin Peterson        M1829       29/173     6:37.70
87    David Engel            M4049       18/170     6:37.80
88    Kristen Ramm           F3039        6/357     6:38.80
89    Steve McHugh           M3039       28/228     6:39.05
90    Cody Blackford         M1829       30/173     6:39.30
91    Justin Siebler         M3039       29/228     6:40.40
92    Kyle Jones             M1829       31/173     6:40.80
93    Bradley Huyck          M1829       32/173     6:40.90
94    Kenton Hicks           M1829       33/173     6:41.10
95    Mark Langdon           M5059         6/96     6:42.75
96    Jim Hand               M5059         7/96     6:45.10
97    Katie Kolega           F1829        2/202     6:45.20
98    Abby Daum              F1829        3/202     6:45.20
99    Craig McVea            M4049       19/170     6:45.25
100   Tj Ernst               M3039       30/228     6:45.50
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101   Videgla Sekpe          M3039       31/228     6:46.40
102   Matt Rinkenberger      M3039       32/228     6:47.70
103   Dean McCormick         M5059         8/96     6:47.80
104   Carol Smolsky          F5059        2/113        6:48
105   Chase Meyer            M1829       34/173     6:48.80
106   Paul Vasa              M1829       35/173     6:49.55
107   Steven Wolfe           M5059         9/96     6:49.80
108   Amy Urban              F3039        7/357     6:50.10
109   Kevin Harms            M3039       33/228     6:50.80
110   Timothy Bussey         M3039       34/228     6:51.10
111   Greg Moyer             M1829       36/173     6:51.85
112   Kim Buscher            F3039        8/357     6:52.15
113   Dorin Mandachi         M4049       20/170     6:52.50
114   Michael Rasmussen      M3039       35/228     6:52.75
115   Clark Horgan           M3039       36/228     6:52.95
116   Jerry Badders          M4049       21/170     6:53.25
117   Jerry Wall             M4049       22/170     6:53.50
118   Joseph Bennett         M3039       37/228     6:53.50
119   Marc Reuter            M3039       38/228     6:53.80
120   Mike Koller            M3039       39/228     6:53.85
121   David Moran            M3039       40/228     6:54.15
122   Joshua Versaw          M1829       37/173     6:55.60
123   Ryan Jaehrling         M1829       38/173     6:56.55
124   Tony Dean              M4049       23/170     6:56.95
125   John Ritland           M6069         1/19        6:57
126   Kent Kavan             M3039       41/228     6:57.95
127   Brendon Van Wyk        M1829       39/173     6:58.90
128   Lindsey Meyer          F1829        4/202     6:59.75
129   Daniel Hess            M1829       40/173     6:59.75
130   Abe Schlott            M3039       42/228     7:00.10
131   Kate Johnson           F1829        5/202     7:00.35
132   Craig Bond             M4049       24/170     7:00.45
133   Grady Hansen           M5059        10/96     7:01.05
134   William Vodvarka       M1829       41/173     7:01.65
135   Lou Manske             F5059        3/113     7:01.75
136   Steve Johnson          M5059        11/96     7:02.25
137   Steven Christensen     M5059        12/96     7:02.70
138   Aaron Bowen            M3039       43/228     7:02.70
139   Mike Schulte           M3039       44/228     7:02.85
140   Justin Pollert         M3039       45/228     7:03.20
141   Chad Gaul              M3039       46/228     7:03.40
142   Jason Lauver           M1829       42/173     7:03.85
143   Joel Butler            M1829       43/173     7:04.15
144   Michael Pecha          M3039       47/228     7:04.45
145   Scott Curry            M3039       48/228     7:04.75
146   James Hammel           M4049       25/170        7:05
147   Andy McAtee            M3039       49/228     7:05.55
148   Aaron Grote            M1829       44/173     7:06.45
149   Nick Rosso             M3039       50/228     7:06.55
150   Yvette Wiebe           F3039        9/357     7:06.65
151   Andy Max               M1829       45/173     7:07.75
152   Kevin Scadden          M1829       46/173     7:08.30
153   Michael King           M3039       51/228     7:09.10
154   Jordan Gregg           M1829       47/173     7:09.35
155   David Graham           M4049       26/170     7:09.80
156   David Hancock          M1829       48/173     7:10.40
157   Duff Barten            M4049       27/170     7:10.45
158   William Holland        M3039       52/228     7:10.65
159   Rachel Buser           F1829        6/202        7:11
160   Paul Roberts           M5059        13/96     7:11.10
161   Stephanie Kavalec      F4049        2/225     7:11.20
162   George Boshae          M6069         2/19     7:11.80
163   Ned Greene             M6069         3/19     7:11.95
164   Brad Ashley Jr         M1829       49/173     7:12.10
165   Kimberly Skretta       F4049        3/225     7:12.40
166   Ryan Weaver            M1829       50/173     7:12.90
167   Ellen Tucker           F4049        4/225     7:13.40
168   Jeffrey Sorensen       M1829       51/173     7:13.65
169   Pam Hagenau            F4049        5/225     7:13.85
170   Matt Bowes             M1829       52/173     7:13.85
171   Staci Bedel            F3039       10/357     7:14.85
172   Dale Rabideau          M5059        14/96     7:14.95
173   Matt Hottelman         M1829       53/173     7:15.05
174   Andy Mahan             M3039       53/228     7:15.40
175   Stephen Pace           M1829       54/173     7:15.75
176   Arlo Christensen       M3039       54/228     7:16.75
177   Ben Deines             M1829       55/173     7:17.25
178   Robbie Livingston      M4049       28/170     7:17.30
179   Katie Vap              F3039       11/357     7:17.45
180   Adam Emerton           M1829       56/173     7:18.45
181   Joe McTaggart          M3039       55/228     7:18.55
182   Brian Butts            M3039       56/228     7:18.90
183   Jeff Huber             M4049       29/170     7:19.20
184   Amy Erlbacher-Anderson F4049        6/225     7:19.30
185   Shawn Pickering        M4049       30/170     7:19.35
186   Betsy Kunneman-Kahland F3039       12/357     7:19.55
187   Paul Folkers           M4049       31/170     7:20.05
188   Stephani Krienert      F3039       13/357     7:20.20
189   Tyler Barger           M1829       57/173     7:20.40
190   Justin Heckman         M3039       57/228     7:20.40
191   Brian Weyant           M3039       58/228     7:20.65
192   Michael Burdyny        M1829       58/173        7:21
193   Billy Nussrallah       M1829       59/173     7:21.05
194   Paul Mori              M4049       32/170     7:21.40
195   Dawn Hammel            F4049        7/225     7:21.55
196   Darren Wright          M4049       33/170     7:21.75
197   Andrew Altman          M1829       60/173     7:21.75
198   Scott Christie         M3039       59/228     7:22.25
199   Scott Smith            M3039       60/228     7:22.65
200   Curt Lane              M3039       61/228     7:22.65
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201   Mary Amen              F4049        8/225     7:22.80
202   Jeff Petersen          M4049       34/170     7:23.50
203   Kolby Koehlmoos        M1829       61/173     7:23.75
204   Gerald Hunt            M5059        15/96     7:23.80
205   Derek Bierd            M1829       62/173     7:24.45
206   Stacy Doonan           F4049        9/225     7:25.10
207   Andrew Gonka           M3039       62/228     7:25.25
208   Cathy Miller           F5059        4/113     7:25.30
209   Bryan Fairfield        M4049       35/170     7:25.35
210   Craig Neuhaus          M3039       63/228     7:25.75
211   Doug Rienks            M4049       36/170     7:25.80
212   Kurt Beisch            M4049       37/170     7:26.10
213   Missy Delaney          F4049       10/225     7:26.15
214   Matt Wilder            M1829       63/173     7:26.50
215   Casey Lundgren         M3039       64/228     7:26.85
216   April Smith            F3039       14/357     7:27.85
217   Chase Petersen         M1829       64/173     7:28.10
218   Dane Larsen            F1829        7/202     7:28.35
219   Brian Cook             M3039       65/228     7:29.70
220   Sean O'Hanlon          M3039       66/228     7:29.85
221   Seth Boltz             M3039       67/228     7:30.55
222   Zachary Undajon        M1829       65/173     7:30.70
223   Tin Tran               M3039       68/228     7:30.75
224   Greg Tayor             M4049       38/170     7:30.75
225   Coleen Duda            F4049       11/225     7:30.80
226   Stacey Eddie           F4049       12/225     7:31.05
227   Dave Kennedy           M5059        16/96     7:31.20
228   Craig Karmann          M5059        17/96     7:31.35
229   Joseph Flaxbeard       M1829       66/173     7:31.35
230   Clayton Mulford        M1829       67/173     7:31.35
231   Barry Michael          M4049       39/170     7:31.55
232   John Carter            M3039       69/228     7:31.80
233   Victoria Lodes         F5059        5/113        7:32
234   David Finken           M4049       40/170        7:32
235   Derek Cresto           M4049       41/170     7:32.20
236   Robert Czerwinski      M3039       70/228     7:32.45
237   Russ Lloyd             M5059        18/96     7:32.65
238   Jill Schmitz           F3039       15/357     7:32.90
239   Sergio Gutierrez       M1829       68/173        7:33
240   Klint Kudlacek         M3039       71/228     7:33.85
241   Bart Thomsen           M4049       42/170        7:34
242   Bill Bowes             M5059        19/96     7:34.55
243   Nate Dittman           M1829       69/173     7:34.80
244   Rachel Sobota          F3039       16/357     7:35.70
245   Brian Rishel           M1829       70/173     7:35.70
246   Bryan Adamson          M4049       43/170     7:35.90
247   Jim Collison           M4049       44/170     7:36.25
248   Jake Hohenthaner       M1829       71/173     7:37.60
249   Tim Fries              M3039       72/228     7:37.70
250   Jeff Delaney           M4049       45/170     7:38.50
251   Terry Nelson           M5059        20/96     7:38.95
252   Sheryl Bell            F4049       13/225     7:39.05
253   Josh Purcell           M1829       72/173     7:39.10
254   Jacob Benson           M3039       73/228     7:39.85
255   Eric Faurote           M1829       73/173     7:40.20
256   Kapil Shrestha         M3039       74/228     7:40.30
257   Jayne McManis          F3039       17/357     7:40.75
258   Lindsay Lierman        F1829        8/202     7:40.85
259   Beth Wanger            F3039       18/357     7:40.95
260   Amie Schlautman        F1829        9/202     7:41.05
261   Tami Treloggen         F3039       19/357     7:41.15
262   Julie Feilner          F5059        6/113     7:41.35
263   Shawn Harrahill        M1829       74/173     7:41.60
264   Sachit Patel           M3039       75/228     7:41.75
265   Bradford Ashley        M5059        21/96     7:41.95
266   Jim Hastings           M6069         4/19     7:42.65
267   Alec Smith             M5059        22/96     7:42.95
268   Jamey Turco            F1829       10/202     7:42.95
269   Stacy Winters          M3039       76/228     7:43.05
270   Jon Cavanaugh          M1829       75/173     7:43.20
271   Doug Carr              M4049       46/170     7:43.30
272   Lyndsey Pomarico       F1829       11/202     7:44.10
273   Gavin Byrne            M3039       77/228     7:44.10
274   Derek Miller           M3039       78/228     7:44.20
275   Tim Weckerlin          M4049       47/170     7:44.30
276   Adama Anderson         M1829       76/173     7:44.40
277   Benjamin Adamson       M3039       79/228     7:44.50
278   Michael Kussatz        M4049       48/170     7:45.15
279   Matthew Martin         M1829       77/173     7:45.25
280   William Tucker         M4049       49/170     7:45.55
281   Ben Matiyow            M3039       80/228     7:46.50
282   Chris Vasa             M1829       78/173     7:46.95
283   Jim Richards           M4049       50/170     7:47.15
284   Ashley Larry           F1829       12/202     7:47.35
285   Josh Morton            M1829       79/173     7:48.40
286   Matt Clark             M1829       80/173     7:48.50
287   Jo McAndrews           F4049       14/225     7:48.55
288   Allison Dahmke         F1829       13/202     7:48.60
289   Kilie Trader           F1829       14/202     7:49.05
290   Kent Whitacre          M5059        23/96     7:49.20
291   Blake Lohnes           M1829       81/173     7:49.45
292   Brandon Christensen    M1829       82/173     7:49.70
293   Michelle Mullin        F3039       20/357     7:50.20
294   Holly Sobota           F4049       15/225     7:50.35
295   Suzanne Wilson         F5059        7/113     7:51.65
296   Jodi Brown             F3039       21/357     7:51.95
297   Todd Duvoisin          M1829       83/173     7:52.55
298   Shane Irish            M3039       81/228     7:52.75
299   Angie Lauritsen        F3039       22/357     7:52.85
300   Philip Janulewicz      M3039       82/228     7:53.05
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301   Louisfrank Bell        M1829       84/173     7:53.60
302   Peter Hunt             M5059        24/96     7:53.70
303   Bob Kosalka            M4049       51/170     7:54.35
304   Damon Strong           M3039       83/228     7:54.70
305   Heather Bullard        F3039       23/357     7:54.80
306   Matt Herrington        M1829       85/173     7:55.40
307   Tony Hartzell          M3039       84/228     7:55.55
308   Bryon Langenfeld       M3039       85/228     7:56.05
309   Kelly Sabatka          F1829       15/202     7:56.05
310   Jacque Butler          F3039       24/357     7:56.10
311   Matt Kurtz             M4049       52/170     7:56.15
312   Jon Schaben            M3039       86/228     7:56.85
313   David Potthoff         M4049       53/170     7:58.05
314   Wyatt Brice            M1829       86/173     7:58.05
315   Dennis Hoppe           M3039       87/228     7:58.40
316   Stacy Darnold          F3039       25/357     7:58.45
317   Kenneth Kopperud       M1829       87/173     7:58.45
318   Michael Stroud         M1829       88/173     7:58.85
319   Kara Reeder            F4049       16/225        7:59
320   David Steffen          M5059        25/96     7:59.35
321   Josh Micek             M1829       89/173     7:59.35
322   Sheri Heimes           F4049       17/225     7:59.40
323   Jerad Woolhiser        M3039       88/228     7:59.85
324   Bradley Percifield     M4049       54/170     8:00.10
325   Jennifer Manhart       F3039       26/357     8:00.35
326   Patrick Spieler        M3039       89/228     8:00.65
327   Jennifer Schulz        F3039       27/357     8:00.90
328   Monica Beuterbaugh     F5059        8/113     8:00.95
329   Kim Wilken             F3039       28/357     8:01.40
330   Dave Schreiner         M5059        26/96     8:01.55
331   Jason Reiff            M4049       55/170     8:01.55
332   Gina Saccoman          F1829       16/202     8:01.55
333   Scott Duncan           M4049       56/170     8:01.75
334   Allison Janda          F1829       17/202     8:02.05
335   Jim Harter             M4049       57/170     8:02.75
336   Heath Morrissey        M3039       90/228     8:02.90
337   Kurt Jackson           M4049       58/170     8:02.95
338   Keith Powell           M4049       59/170     8:03.05
339   Mike Boden             M3039       91/228     8:03.40
340   Jim Karnik             M4049       60/170     8:03.55
341   Amber Sims             F1829       18/202     8:03.60
342   Kelly Sare             F3039       29/357     8:04.10
343   Judd Knispel           M3039       92/228     8:04.85
344   Megan Fuller           F3039       30/357     8:04.85
345   Laura Binetti          F4049       18/225        8:05
346   Erin Deck              F1829       19/202     8:05.15
347   Dustin Haney           M1829       90/173     8:05.50
348   Jenifer Oconnor        F4049       19/225     8:05.60
349   Jill Cowger            F4049       20/225     8:05.85
350   Janelle Roker          F4049       21/225     8:05.95
351   Dave Cihal             M3039       93/228        8:06
352   Megan Deboer           F1829       20/202     8:06.10
353   Greg Hepfner           M4049       61/170     8:06.25
354   D.J. Satterfield       M4049       62/170     8:06.35
355   Rhodri McNee           M4049       63/170     8:06.60
356   Eric Kuncl             M3039       94/228     8:06.90
357   Teri Mercer            F3039       31/357     8:07.45
358   Ryan Johnson           M3039       95/228     8:08.35
359   Gregory Petersen       M3039       96/228     8:08.40
360   Mike Purcell           M4049       64/170     8:09.15
361   Shannon Phelan         F1829       21/202     8:09.30
362   Gary France            M6069         5/19     8:09.70
363   Tom Cramer             M5059        27/96     8:09.90
364   Dean West              M3039       97/228     8:10.25
365   Mindy Young            F1829       22/202     8:10.55
366   Tracy Torchia          F3039       32/357     8:10.60
367   Christine Pleskac      F4049       22/225     8:11.65
368   Bryant Bowman          M3039       98/228     8:11.65
369   Dean Spilker           M5059        28/96     8:11.70
370   Matt Ramm              M1829       91/173     8:11.85
371   Kent Irwin             M6069         6/19     8:12.05
372   Tim McTaggart          M3039       99/228     8:12.35
373   Jessie Benson          F1829       23/202     8:12.50
374   Carol Lunzman          F5059        9/113        8:13
375   Wes Woodward           M3039      100/228     8:13.10
376   John Kuper             M3039      101/228     8:13.40
377   Danielle Van Norman    F3039       33/357     8:13.45
378   Loan Eby               F4049       23/225     8:14.05
379   Andrew Prather         M1829       92/173     8:14.75
380   Bernie Colpitts        M5059        29/96     8:14.80
381   Michelle Lessig        F4049       24/225     8:14.95
382   Joe Schaffner          M4049       65/170     8:14.95
383   Sandy Yaggie           F4049       25/225     8:15.40
384   Tom Rickert            M1829       93/173     8:15.70
385   Toger Swanson          M4049       66/170     8:16.55
386   Steven Hromas          M1829       94/173     8:16.70
387   Matt Sullivan          M3039      102/228     8:16.80
388   Kevin Boston           M5059        30/96     8:16.90
389   Hollie Thomas          F1829       24/202     8:17.05
390   Brian Janucik          M4049       67/170     8:17.10
391   Marin Kolobara         M5059        31/96     8:18.05
392   Jimmi Phillips         F1829       25/202     8:18.05
393   Sarah Poppe            F1829       26/202     8:18.25
394   Tim Phelan             M5059        32/96     8:18.30
395   Russ Hofmaier          M4049       68/170     8:18.35
396   Nicki Manhart          F4049       26/225     8:18.65
397   Scott Anderson         M4049       69/170     8:18.80
398   Nathaniel Vogel        M1829       95/173     8:19.20
399   Andy Richardson        M3039      103/228     8:19.45
400   Michelle Sukup         F3039       34/357        8:20
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401   Steven White           M1829       96/173     8:20.30
402   Kenneth Husted         M5059        33/96     8:20.35
403   Matt Hoppe             M3039      104/228     8:20.65
404   John Sibley            M4049       70/170     8:20.70
405   Jason Rothermund       M3039      105/228     8:20.85
406   Aaron Johnson          M3039      106/228     8:21.15
407   Pat Hillyer            M3039      107/228     8:21.35
408   Tyler Gassaway         M1829       97/173     8:21.45
409   Teanne Brown           F3039       35/357     8:21.75
410   Krista Heineman        F3039       36/357     8:22.25
411   Adrian Wright          M4049       71/170     8:22.75
412   Randy Kuszak           M1829       98/173        8:23
413   John Pink              M3039      108/228     8:23.20
414   Jake Richard           M1829       99/173     8:23.25
415   Lucy Boden             F3039       37/357     8:23.35
416   Joe Lippert            M3039      109/228     8:23.40
417   Steve Raddish          M3039      110/228     8:23.50
418   Jessie Bockelman       F1829       27/202     8:23.90
419   Nadine Finn            F1829       28/202     8:24.30
420   Todd Mulroy            M1829      100/173     8:24.30
421   Amber Gudgell          F1829       29/202     8:24.40
422   Deanna Beckwith        F1829       30/202     8:24.40
423   Alyssa Tuel            F1829       31/202     8:24.90
424   Susie Duncan           F4049       27/225     8:25.05
425   John Petr              M4049       72/170     8:25.40
426   Jay Buroker            M4049       73/170     8:25.80
427   Alex Maltese           M3039      111/228     8:26.05
428   Susan Aliano           F3039       38/357     8:26.10
429   Collin Aldrich         M3039      112/228     8:26.15
430   Weston Poor            M1829      101/173     8:26.35
431   Chad White             M4049       74/170     8:26.75
432   Zachary Rustad         M3039      113/228     8:26.90
433   Renee Wanderscheid     F4049       28/225     8:27.35
434   Casey Webster          M1829      102/173     8:27.50
435   Doreen James           F3039       39/357     8:27.80
436   Jacob Canniff          M1829      103/173     8:28.05
437   Jim Granger            M4049       75/170     8:28.60
438   Joshua Griffin         M1829      104/173     8:29.35
439   Charlotte Bertrand     F3039       40/357     8:29.50
440   Melissa O'Neill        F3039       41/357     8:29.65
441   David Dibben           M5059        34/96     8:29.75
442   Mike Chamberlain       M4049       76/170     8:30.40
443   Dennis McGranaghan     M6069         7/19     8:30.80
444   Aaron Wollberg         M1829      105/173     8:30.85
445   Molly Redden           F3039       42/357     8:30.90
446   Jessica Lust           F1829       32/202     8:31.15
447   John Thurber           M5059        35/96     8:31.30
448   David Daro             M1829      106/173     8:31.35
449   Kim Kline              M5059        36/96     8:31.85
450   Aaron Thomas           M3039      114/228     8:31.95
451   David Ferguson         M4049       77/170     8:32.15
452   Becki Klitzke          F3039       43/357     8:32.30
453   Heather Craig          F3039       44/357     8:32.50
454   Rachel Rehder          F3039       45/357     8:32.70
455   Joe Kubick             M1829      107/173     8:32.80
456   Victoria MacLin        F5059       10/113     8:33.15
457   Rachel Rittenbach      F1829       33/202     8:33.30
458   Carla Casper           F5059       11/113     8:33.60
459   Kelli Winkler          F4049       29/225     8:33.60
460   Ric Bischoff           M5059        37/96     8:33.65
461   Awa Diaw               F3039       46/357     8:33.70
462   Tara Sands             F1829       34/202     8:34.30
463   April Rossman          F3039       47/357     8:34.90
464   Kelsey Phelan          F1829       35/202        8:35
465   Jim Van Haute          M4049       78/170     8:35.20
466   Stephen Beck           M1829      108/173     8:35.45
467   Amie Kroeger           F3039       48/357     8:36.50
468   Tammy Counter          F4049       30/225     8:36.50
469   Jessica Powers         F1829       36/202     8:36.95
470   Phuong Tran            F1829       37/202     8:37.15
471   Nathan Schultz         M1829      109/173     8:37.85
472   Julie Cornell          F4049       31/225     8:39.15
473   Dean Simanek           M4049       79/170     8:39.55
474   Bruce Swett            M5059        38/96     8:39.80
475   Ann Rasmussen          F3039       49/357     8:39.95
476   Scott Dickey           M4049       80/170     8:40.15
477   Melody MacEk           F4049       32/225     8:40.85
478   Erin Siebler           F3039       50/357     8:41.05
479   Brooke Lincoln         F3039       51/357     8:41.10
480   Sara Scott             F3039       52/357     8:41.90
481   Joshua Johnson         M1829      110/173     8:42.05
482   Josh Steele            M1829      111/173     8:42.45
483   Julie Kehrli           F3039       53/357     8:42.55
484   Megan Fraber           F1829       38/202     8:43.10
485   Pat Michael            M4049       81/170     8:43.10
486   Andy Dix               M4049       82/170     8:43.30
487   Joseph Plance          M4049       83/170     8:43.30
488   William Clark          M5059        39/96     8:43.50
489   Jann Walker            F5059       12/113     8:43.60
490   Caitlin Fulton         F3039       54/357     8:43.75
491   Laura Rosman           F3039       55/357     8:43.95
492   Molly Skoog            F3039       56/357     8:44.10
493   Alison Britt           F4049       33/225     8:44.15
494   Anthony O'Donnell      M4049       84/170     8:44.55
495   Sue Violi              F4049       34/225     8:44.95
496   Christine Giefer       F1829       39/202     8:45.30
497   Deann Drahota          F4049       35/225     8:45.55
498   Ellie Ree              F1829       40/202     8:45.75
499   Gary Collett           M4049       85/170     8:46.65
500   Kara Patch             F3039       57/357     8:46.95
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501   Kellie McGruder        F1829       41/202     8:47.30
502   April Knoell           F1829       42/202     8:47.35
503   Kate Damgaard          F3039       58/357     8:47.45
504   Sandy Pohlen           F1829       43/202     8:48.15
505   Gary Biggs             M6069         8/19     8:48.60
506   Jacquelyn Hottelman    F1829       44/202     8:48.70
507   Connie Watts           F4049       36/225     8:48.70
508   Brian Bull             M1829      112/173     8:49.55
509   Rob Nigh               M3039      115/228     8:49.85
510   April Koske            F3039       59/357     8:49.90
511   Heather Wagner         F3039       60/357     8:50.45
512   Cindy Gessert          F4049       37/225     8:51.05
513   Jill Rotella           F3039       61/357     8:51.90
514   Melissa Snelling       F3039       62/357     8:52.05
515   Julia Vogel            F1829       45/202     8:52.15
516   Cayle Jones            F1829       46/202     8:52.30
517   Andrew Dierks          M3039      116/228     8:52.65
518   Jeanne Stover          F3039       63/357     8:52.75
519   Paul Carrier           M3039      117/228     8:52.90
520   Jason Gehling          M3039      118/228     8:52.90
521   Heather Wonderlich     F3039       64/357     8:53.35
522   Tracey Beemer          F3039       65/357     8:53.55
523   Kelsey Schneider       M3039      119/228     8:54.45
524   Chris Saub             M3039      120/228     8:54.50
525   Allison Bentley        F3039       66/357        8:55
526   Amanda Kuta            F3039       67/357     8:55.10
527   Michele O'Donnell      F4049       38/225     8:55.10
528   Alicia Jones           F3039       68/357     8:55.15
529   Heath Mlnarik          M3039      121/228     8:55.25
530   David Marx             M4049       86/170     8:55.40
531   Paula Folkers          F4049       39/225     8:55.45
532   Elisa Young            F3039       69/357     8:55.55
533   Steve Holcomb          M4049       87/170     8:55.65
534   Nicole Cleveland       F3039       70/357     8:55.65
535   Stephanie Evans        F1829       47/202     8:55.80
536   Brent McAndrews        M4049       88/170        8:56
537   Ron Lee                M4049       89/170     8:56.60
538   Dana Votava            F3039       71/357     8:57.60
539   Lynda Crouch           F4049       40/225     8:57.60
540   Eric Schnackel         M3039      122/228     8:58.25
541   Israel Knight          M3039      123/228     8:58.90
542   Stormie Wright         F3039       72/357     8:59.40
543   Laurie Long            F3039       73/357     8:59.60
544   Mike McCollough        M3039      124/228     8:59.70
545   Matt Welna             M3039      125/228     8:59.85
546   Katie Sharp            F3039       74/357        9:00
547   Jeff Osentowski        M4049       90/170     9:00.30
548   Eric Price             M1829      113/173     9:00.35
549   Lisa Schneider         F1829       48/202     9:01.35
550   Jennifer Kros-Dorfmeye F3039       75/357     9:01.50
551   Megan McKown Walsh     F1829       49/202     9:01.55
552   Ben Wigert             M1829      114/173     9:02.05
553   Michael Steele         M4049       91/170     9:02.70
554   Ryan Byrd              M3039      126/228     9:02.75
555   Hallie Lennaman        F1829       50/202     9:02.95
556   Nicole Deremer         F3039       76/357     9:02.95
557   Peg Boice              F5059       13/113     9:03.05
558   Danny Derr             M5059        40/96     9:03.10
559   Vicki Hall             F5059       14/113     9:03.40
560   Brad Siebler           M5059        41/96     9:03.80
561   Steve Smith            M3039      127/228     9:04.05
562   Jonnathan Pinzon       M1829      115/173     9:04.75
563   Jamie Kohles           F3039       77/357     9:04.90
564   Angi Chamberlain       F3039       78/357        9:05
565   Howard Kutler          M5059        42/96        9:05
566   Kenneth McCartney      M3039      128/228     9:05.40
567   John Gunia             M3039      129/228     9:05.80
568   Jennifer Christensen   F3039       79/357     9:05.80
569   Dan Hill               M4049       92/170     9:05.95
570   Leslie Defreese        F1829       51/202     9:06.50
571   William Newman         M5059        43/96     9:06.50
572   Ray Hodge              M5059        44/96     9:06.85
573   Sarah Petersen         F4049       41/225     9:07.60
574   Michael Fricke         M5059        45/96     9:07.75
575   Carol Malcom           F4049       42/225     9:07.90
576   Nathan Schutjer        M1829      116/173     9:08.35
577   David Hoy              M4049       93/170     9:08.60
578   Megan Hobbs            F1829       52/202     9:08.65
579   Karen Vanhaitsma       F5059       15/113     9:08.70
580   Susan Hollins          F5059       16/113     9:08.95
581   April Jordening        F1829       53/202     9:09.05
582   Kathy Burnham          F5059       17/113     9:09.15
583   Evan Henkel            M3039      130/228     9:09.30
584   Steven Ruppert         M4049       94/170     9:09.55
585   David Greenfelder      M3039      131/228     9:09.90
586   Julie Sutfin           F4049       43/225     9:10.05
587   Tony Rosso             M3039      132/228     9:10.15
588   Nathan Davis           M1829      117/173     9:10.30
589   Erik Rawson            M4049       95/170     9:10.80
590   Nichole Kreikemeier    F1829       54/202     9:11.10
591   Shannon Hoy            F4049       44/225     9:11.45
592   Doug Roe               M5059        46/96     9:12.05
593   Jason Dumpert          M3039      133/228     9:12.15
594   Travis De Goei         M3039      134/228     9:12.30
595   Jack Round             M5059        47/96     9:12.55
596   Joshua Mathews         M1829      118/173     9:12.85
597   Blair Caswell          M4049       96/170        9:13
598   Gina Lauritsen         F5059       18/113     9:13.55
599   Doug Peters            M4049       97/170        9:14
600   Rachel Balkovec        F3039       80/357        9:14
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601   Linsee Hagen           F1829       55/202     9:14.25
602   Jeremy Wenz            M4049       98/170     9:14.40
603   Matthew Seminara       M3039      135/228     9:15.20
604   Dana Verbeek           M5059        48/96     9:15.35
605   Katie Beavers          F4049       45/225     9:15.65
606   Barbara Hake           F5059       19/113     9:15.75
607   Adam Duggins           M3039      136/228     9:16.20
608   Aimee Dahlke           F3039       81/357     9:16.40
609   Melanie Lang           F3039       82/357     9:16.70
610   Trisha Schwartz        F3039       83/357     9:16.80
611   Carli Nelson           F5059       20/113        9:17
612   Jenny Linden           F4049       46/225     9:17.05
613   Annie Gutierrez        F1829       56/202     9:17.55
614   Andrew Fairhead        M1829      119/173     9:18.35
615   Lynn Uhl               F3039       84/357     9:18.90
616   Polly Faltin           F3039       85/357     9:18.90
617   Suzanne Vanderpohl     F1829       57/202     9:19.55
618   Stacey Whittington     F4049       47/225     9:19.60
619   Velvet Bradley         F4049       48/225     9:19.95
620   Chris Myers            M3039      137/228     9:19.95
621   Steve Hagen            M3039      138/228     9:20.15
622   Stacy Wagner           F3039       86/357     9:20.25
623   Jennifer Caswell       F3039       87/357     9:21.45
624   Denise Runde           F4049       49/225     9:21.55
625   Terry Marchand         M3039      139/228     9:22.10
626   Chris Bundy            M3039      140/228     9:22.25
627   Laura Clark            F3039       88/357     9:22.55
628   Joe Wede               M3039      141/228     9:22.85
629   Mindee Skuya           F3039       89/357     9:22.90
630   Renee Hylok            F3039       90/357     9:23.40
631   Brock Lindau           M3039      142/228     9:23.60
632   Andy Pedersen          M1829      120/173     9:23.75
633   Don Terry              M4049       99/170     9:23.80
634   George Kleine          M5059        49/96     9:23.80
635   Amelia O'Donnell       F1829       58/202     9:24.20
636   Erin O'Mara            F3039       91/357     9:24.60
637   Denise Tran            F1829       59/202     9:24.60
638   Mary Akers             F5059       21/113     9:25.20
639   Jake Rehder            M3039      143/228     9:25.20
640   Ralinda Harter         F4049       50/225     9:25.35
641   Abigail Eastman        F3039       92/357     9:25.55
642   Matt Fuller            M3039      144/228     9:25.60
643   Katrina Mathews        F4049       51/225     9:26.20
644   Marsha Graesser        F4049       52/225     9:26.70
645   Brenda Weigent         F4049       53/225     9:27.40
646   Staiy Tran             F3039       93/357     9:27.75
647   Blake Hoogeveen        M1829      121/173     9:27.95
648   Stacie McKern          F3039       94/357     9:28.10
649   Jessica Wager          F3039       95/357     9:28.35
650   Tina Kritenbrink       F3039       96/357     9:29.10
651   Cedric Medegan         M3039      145/228     9:29.35
652   Jennifer Thompson      F3039       97/357     9:29.75
653   Jo Wilson              F4049       54/225     9:29.75
654   Jennifer Isham         F3039       98/357     9:29.80
655   Kara Tomlinson         F3039       99/357     9:29.95
656   Kirsten Mills          F4049       55/225        9:30
657   Kathy Yanish           F4049       56/225     9:30.10
658   Zach Thiemann          M1829      122/173     9:30.25
659   Troy Krupicka          M4049      100/170     9:30.25
660   Floyd Prine            M5059        50/96     9:30.35
661   Lisa Humphrey          F4049       57/225     9:31.40
662   Mary Dobleman          F5059       22/113     9:31.65
663   Stephanie Palser       F1829       60/202     9:32.20
664   Mary Jo Brinkman       F4049       58/225     9:32.20
665   Danette Blackledge     F4049       59/225     9:32.55
666   Thomas Finn            M4049      101/170     9:32.95
667   Craig Tieken           M4049      102/170        9:33
668   Nicole Richardson      F3039      100/357     9:33.45
669   Emily Boettcher        F3039      101/357     9:33.95
670   Susan Baughn           F4049       60/225     9:34.45
671   Carol Prine            F5059       23/113     9:34.50
672   Kara Stieneke          F3039      102/357     9:34.55
673   Lisa Kortan            F3039      103/357     9:34.70
674   Kate Eggert            F1829       61/202     9:35.20
675   Jeffery Bortolotti     M3039      146/228     9:35.65
676   Amber Bettis           F1829       62/202     9:36.25
677   Trish Doebel           F1829       63/202     9:36.50
678   Joe Jarecki            M4049      103/170     9:36.70
679   Janet Permenter        F5059       24/113     9:36.70
680   Katie Werth            F3039      104/357     9:37.10
681   Anne Andersen          F5059       25/113     9:37.10
682   Maria Maldonado        F3039      105/357     9:37.40
683   Patricia Burdyny       F5059       26/113     9:37.45
684   Kristen Gray           F3039      106/357     9:38.20
685   Laura Boone            F1829       64/202     9:38.40
686   Jeff Goetz             M3039      147/228     9:38.50
687   Trasey Woods           F4049       61/225     9:38.60
688   Robert Martin          M4049      104/170     9:38.65
689   Chyanne Townsend       F3039      107/357     9:38.80
690   Allison Wagner         F3039      108/357     9:38.85
691   Heather Goertz         F3039      109/357     9:39.50
692   Dan Theimer            M5059        51/96     9:39.90
693   Gretchen Etchison      F4049       62/225     9:40.40
694   Robyn Bradley          F1829       65/202     9:41.20
695   Nicholas Huber         M1829      123/173     9:41.95
696   Kristina MacKlin       F1829       66/202     9:42.40
697   Greg Ashley            M5059        52/96     9:42.60
698   Tj Brummels            M3039      148/228     9:42.65
699   K Mills                M5059        53/96     9:42.95
700   Sara Fonfara           F3039      110/357     9:43.45
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701   Christy Herschlag      F3039      111/357     9:43.50
702   Debra Beaty            F3039      112/357     9:43.55
703   Katelyn Rabinovitz     F1829       67/202     9:43.65
704   Shannon Halsted        F3039      113/357     9:43.70
705   Jill Kay               F3039      114/357     9:43.95
706   Royce Delozier         M5059        54/96     9:44.15
707   Tara York              F3039      115/357     9:44.55
708   Scott Ray              M1829      124/173     9:44.70
709   Patty Wrich            F5059       27/113     9:44.75
710   David Neef             M5059        55/96     9:45.05
711   Nancy Shroyer          F1829       68/202     9:45.10
712   Dan Patterson          M1829      125/173     9:45.70
713   Joe Bizzarri           M3039      149/228     9:45.90
714   Eric Filows            M3039      150/228     9:46.20
715   Allison Malone         F1829       69/202     9:46.65
716   Aimee Buckley          F1829       70/202     9:46.85
717   Paul Link              M5059        56/96     9:46.95
718   Brett Kruse            M3039      151/228     9:47.30
719   Bonnie Levinger        F5059       28/113     9:47.35
720   Lori Frederick         F3039      116/357     9:47.60
721   Michael Sands          M3039      152/228     9:47.60
722   Natalie Lauritsen      F1829       71/202     9:47.70
723   Jaci Rase              F3039      117/357     9:48.50
724   Chad Kuchta            M3039      153/228     9:48.60
725   Neal Thomas            M3039      154/228     9:48.65
726   Nathan Riebschlager    M1829      126/173     9:48.75
727   Jennifer Richardson    F3039      118/357     9:49.10
728   Paul Wagner            M4049      105/170     9:49.30
729   Lana Casey             F3039      119/357     9:50.35
730   Ronald Short           M5059        57/96     9:50.45
731   Mark Miller            M4049      106/170     9:51.10
732   Gary McMillan          M5059        58/96     9:51.40
733   Amanda Reid            F1829       72/202     9:51.80
734   Bob Myers              M6069         9/19     9:51.90
735   Diane Johnson          F6069         1/13     9:52.15
736   Anna Davis             F4049       63/225     9:52.55
737   Amie Wahl              F3039      120/357     9:52.55
738   Amelia Tuel            F1829       73/202     9:52.75
739   Rick Mueller           M4049      107/170     9:53.15
740   Carissa Kage           F1829       74/202     9:53.30
741   Heidi White            F4049       64/225     9:53.75
742   Joy Dobrauc            F3039      121/357     9:54.20
743   Jon Permenter          M4049      108/170     9:55.45
744   Jean-Paul Montes       M1829      127/173     9:55.80
745   Jana Fischer           F3039      122/357     9:55.85
746   Tricia Robinson        F3039      123/357     9:55.90
747   Dave Brown             M5059        59/96     9:56.30
748   Jim Schneider          M5059        60/96     9:57.30
749   Paula Schulz           F3039      124/357     9:57.85
750   Drew Downard           M1829      128/173     9:57.90
751   Cory Nahorny           M3039      155/228     9:58.20
752   Marty Wolff            M3039      156/228     9:58.35
753   Julie Krejci           F4049       65/225     9:58.65
754   Ally Halley            F3039      125/357     9:59.05
755   Kelly Witt             F4049       66/225     9:59.05
756   Sarah Haig             F3039      126/357     9:59.40
757   Susanna Schneider      F3039      127/357     9:59.55
758   Amanda McKenzie        F1829       75/202    10:00.05
759   Andy Sass              M1829      129/173    10:00.30
760   Jeff Thompson          M1829      130/173    10:00.35
761   Leslie McMahon         F3039      128/357    10:00.85
762   Roxanne Gould          F5059       29/113    10:01.05
763   Steve Letak            M5059        61/96    10:01.45
764   Eric Burmeister        M1829      131/173    10:01.55
765   Ian Laing              M4049      109/170    10:01.60
766   Carol Wisecaraver      F4049       67/225    10:01.65
767   Ashley Maguire         F1829       76/202    10:02.15
768   Todd Hathhorn          M4049      110/170    10:02.40
769   Melissa Eischeid       F3039      129/357    10:02.75
770   Wendi Hess             F4049       68/225    10:03.30
771   Rachelle Carter        F3039      130/357    10:03.65
772   Deedee Jeter           F4049       69/225    10:04.10
773   Dan Allen              M5059        62/96    10:04.20
774   Robyn Larson           F4049       70/225    10:04.50
775   Michelle Weckerlin     F4049       71/225    10:04.85
776   Jackie Hoffmann        F1829       77/202    10:05.40
777   Nick Volenec           M1829      132/173    10:05.60
778   Wendy Seaman           F4049       72/225    10:05.80
779   Christy Carrier        F3039      131/357    10:06.10
780   Jack Moore             M4049      111/170    10:06.55
781   Nicholas Koukis        M4049      112/170    10:06.55
782   Debbie Depperman       F4049       73/225    10:07.20
783   Cecilia O'Donnell      F1829       78/202    10:07.25
784   Christine Anderson     F4049       74/225    10:07.45
785   Kevin Carlisle         M4049      113/170    10:07.85
786   Niki Lewis             F3039      132/357    10:08.30
787   Stan Barth             M4049      114/170    10:08.35
788   Kristie Easton-Mahan   F4049       75/225    10:08.95
789   Andrea Jeffers         F3039      133/357       10:09
790   Rita Vanackeren        F4049       76/225       10:09
791   Natasha Lopez          F3039      134/357    10:09.20
792   Julia Gallup           F1829       79/202    10:09.30
793   Jill Gerriets          F3039      135/357    10:09.80
794   Jayne Applegate        F3039      136/357    10:09.85
795   Brooke Chamberlain     F3039      137/357    10:10.45
796   Matt Breck             M1829      133/173    10:10.65
797   Sarah Stanek           F1829       80/202    10:10.85
798   Renae Wirth            F3039      138/357    10:11.45
799   Lance Steinhausen      M3039      157/228    10:11.50
800   Mitch McCall           M1829      134/173    10:11.90
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801   Deb Epps               F4049       77/225    10:11.90
802   Amy Tesnohlidek        F3039      139/357    10:12.75
803   Nikki Kingham          F3039      140/357    10:12.80
804   Cody Woodworth         M1829      135/173    10:12.80
805   Tracy Wright           F3039      141/357    10:14.05
806   Heidi Sandahl          F3039      142/357    10:14.40
807   Beth Hersh             F3039      143/357    10:14.60
808   Tom Hageman            M6069        10/19    10:14.80
809   Mike Bezousek          M1829      136/173    10:14.95
810   Chris Scalzo           M1829      137/173    10:14.95
811   Renee Thompson         F5059       30/113       10:15
812   Catherine Hall         F1829       81/202    10:15.45
813   Jenean Tellgren        F1829       82/202    10:16.65
814   Jonathan Newton        M3039      158/228    10:16.75
815   Jane Wagar             F5059       31/113    10:17.85
816   Jennifer Reed          F3039      144/357    10:18.10
817   Theresa Johnson        F5059       32/113    10:18.30
818   Eileen Grothe          F3039      145/357    10:18.50
819   Shannon Reider         F4049       78/225    10:20.40
820   Deb Chandler           F4049       79/225    10:20.55
821   Jen Winder             F3039      146/357    10:20.70
822   Matthew Enenbach       M3039      159/228    10:20.75
823   Andrew Kennan          M3039      160/228    10:21.05
824   Andria Miller          F3039      147/357    10:21.65
825   Kristine Hull          F3039      148/357    10:22.25
826   Regina Keegan          F4049       80/225    10:22.50
827   Jeff Breci             M4049      115/170    10:23.05
828   Michael Smart          M5059        63/96    10:23.30
829   Dan Skudlarek          M3039      161/228    10:23.50
830   Susan Krupicka         F4049       81/225    10:23.70
831   Derek Vanwyngarden     M3039      162/228    10:24.15
832   Steve Ames             M5059        64/96    10:24.30
833   Bill Ahern             M5059        65/96    10:24.40
834   Lindsay Stobbe         M3039      163/228    10:25.85
835   Colin Bernard          M3039      164/228    10:26.70
836   Mike Roy               M5059        66/96    10:26.85
837   Ria Pramstaller        F1829       83/202    10:26.95
838   Travis Reese           M3039      165/228    10:27.30
839   Margret Swarbrick      F4049       82/225    10:27.30
840   Lauren Keller          F1829       84/202    10:27.40
841   Jennifer Dickey        F3039      149/357    10:27.60
842   Christy Sauser         F3039      150/357    10:27.70
843   Traci Despines         F4049       83/225    10:27.75
844   Erin Tamisiea          F3039      151/357    10:27.80
845   Don Hansman            M6069        11/19    10:28.25
846   Doug Cutter            M6069        12/19    10:28.30
847   Patty Scheuber         F5059       33/113    10:28.40
848   Jennifer Smith         F1829       85/202    10:28.70
849   Jack McClelland        M1829      138/173       10:29
850   Rick Painter           M3039      166/228    10:29.35
851   Cindy Cass             F5059       34/113    10:29.95
852   Brianna Collett        F1829       86/202    10:30.35
853   Jordan Yager           F1829       87/202    10:30.45
854   Timothy Halbur         M4049      116/170    10:30.55
855   Timothy Miller         M5059        67/96    10:30.85
856   Patti Honz             F5059       35/113    10:30.90
857   Sherry Monico          F4049       84/225    10:30.90
858   Creig Coffman          M4049      117/170    10:30.95
859   Bryan Sykes            M1829      139/173    10:31.40
860   Patti Lamoureux        F6069         2/13    10:31.45
861   Carrie Peasinger       F3039      152/357    10:31.55
862   Kate Livingston        F3039      153/357    10:31.60
863   Jake Rowland           M1829      140/173       10:32
864   Matt Powell            M4049      118/170    10:32.45
865   Lori Rockwell          F4049       85/225    10:32.50
866   Rachael Breck          F1829       88/202    10:32.75
867   Jay Eck                M3039      167/228    10:33.40
868   Kevin Fustos           M3039      168/228    10:33.45
869   Todd Dick              M3039      169/228    10:34.70
870   Abby Dominguez         F1829       89/202    10:34.90
871   Kevin Klimek           M4049      119/170    10:35.15
872   Heather Schneider      F3039      154/357    10:35.40
873   Arturo Valenzuela      M3039      170/228    10:36.65
874   Michael MacH           M5059        68/96    10:37.40
875   Chelsey Welna          F3039      155/357    10:37.45
876   Dan Whaley             M4049      120/170    10:37.80
877   Sara Brinkley          F1829       90/202    10:39.10
878   John Dolton            M3039      171/228    10:40.15
879   Michael Mollner        M3039      172/228    10:40.40
880   Barb Meendering        F3039      156/357    10:41.10
881   Bill Nussrallah        M4049      121/170    10:41.10
882   Anna Kubick            F1829       91/202    10:41.40
883   Clint Zavadil          M3039      173/228    10:41.45
884   Stephen Narlock        M1829      141/173    10:41.55
885   Chris Tierney          M5059        69/96    10:41.60
886   Jessica Jarecki        F3039      157/357    10:42.10
887   Michael Hansen         M4049      122/170    10:42.15
888   Sarah Gudeman          F1829       92/202    10:42.25
889   Amy Kenkel             F3039      158/357    10:42.25
890   Joe Vogel              M4049      123/170    10:42.75
891   Chris Scholl           M4049      124/170    10:42.80
892   Laura Behrens          F1829       93/202    10:43.10
893   Andrea Khan            F3039      159/357    10:43.40
894   Mindy Haase            F3039      160/357       10:44
895   Jennifer Van Haute     F4049       86/225    10:44.40
896   Matt Cromer            M1829      142/173    10:44.65
897   Brian Kilpatrick       M4049      125/170    10:44.75
898   Tracy McCormick        F4049       87/225    10:44.80
899   Molly Rempe            F1829       94/202    10:44.80
900   Kathryn Rand           F1829       95/202    10:44.85
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901   Kristie Benigno        F3039      161/357    10:45.85
902   Hillary Addison        F1829       96/202    10:45.90
903   Karli Meisinger        F3039      162/357    10:46.05
904   Don Miller             M6069        13/19    10:46.35
905   Minnie Hansen          F3039      163/357    10:46.45
906   Lora Fisher            F4049       88/225    10:46.65
907   Jeannie McCoy          F5059       36/113    10:46.65
908   Stacey Larson          F3039      164/357    10:46.70
909   Christy Hill           F1829       97/202    10:47.55
910   Peder Rice             M1829      143/173    10:47.80
911   Kristine Meyer         F1829       98/202    10:48.35
912   Julie Wattier          F4049       89/225    10:49.30
913   Mary Siahpush          F4049       90/225    10:49.70
914   Natalie Hansen         F1829       99/202    10:50.10
915   Jeremy Erb             M3039      174/228    10:51.45
916   Scott Urbach           M4049      126/170    10:51.80
917   Adrienne Boyer         F1829      100/202    10:52.85
918   Adrienne Connor        F3039      165/357    10:53.05
919   Brittany Albers        F3039      166/357    10:53.15
920   Ron Hansen             M4049      127/170    10:53.15
921   Thomas Burton          M5059        70/96    10:53.70
922   Renee Casteel          F1829      101/202    10:53.70
923   Jenni Haan             F3039      167/357    10:54.70
924   Julee Davis            F4049       91/225    10:54.85
925   Jeremy Gliwa           M1829      144/173    10:54.85
926   Stan Gadison           M4049      128/170    10:55.15
927   Adam Johnson           M1829      145/173    10:55.25
928   Brian Hromas           M4049      129/170    10:55.35
929   Tammy Jackson          F3039      168/357    10:55.50
930   Larry Farris           M5059        71/96    10:55.60
931   Alfonso Garcia         M1829      146/173    10:55.70
932   Gary Richter           M5059        72/96    10:55.80
933   Anne Lloyd             F5059       37/113    10:56.20
934   Sonji Allen            F4049       92/225    10:56.60
935   Jessica Kuzeppa        F3039      169/357    10:56.75
936   Lisa Cope              F4049       93/225    10:57.30
937   Kevin Longchamps       M1829      147/173    10:58.15
938   Adam Baber             M3039      175/228    10:58.40
939   Jilean Chandler        F1829      102/202    10:59.50
940   Erin Carder            F1829      103/202    10:59.50
941   John Liken             M6069        14/19    10:59.55
942   Sharon Wilwerding      F6069         3/13    10:59.70
943   Jacque Petersen        F5059       38/113    11:01.45
944   Larry Ruh              M4049      130/170    11:01.85
945   Amy Meyers             F3039      170/357    11:01.95
946   Madison Haugland       F1829      104/202    11:01.95
947   Karisa Vlasek          F3039      171/357       11:02
948   Brittany Narlock       F1829      105/202    11:02.10
949   Nicole Bianchi         F4049       94/225       11:03
950   Charlotte Reynard      F4049       95/225    11:03.35
951   Sarah Herrig           F1829      106/202    11:03.70
952   Carol Dimauro          F4049       96/225    11:03.75
953   Matt Conroy            M1829      148/173    11:03.80
954   Ashli Underwood        F1829      107/202    11:03.90
955   Nancy Brown            F5059       39/113    11:04.85
956   Heidi Husk             F1829      108/202       11:05
957   Kaylee Greenwood       F1829      109/202    11:05.05
958   Pete Luna              M3039      176/228    11:05.15
959   Megan Rutherford       F1829      110/202    11:05.15
960   Clff Cass              M5059        73/96    11:05.30
961   Lauren Brummett        F1829      111/202    11:05.85
962   Courtney Meysenburg    F3039      172/357    11:06.20
963   Elizabeth Denman       F4049       97/225    11:06.25
964   Liz Stavneak           F3039      173/357    11:07.60
965   Pam Bishop             F4049       98/225    11:07.60
966   Carrie Dolton          F3039      174/357    11:08.15
967   Shelly Black           F4049       99/225    11:10.20
968   Nicole Luna            F3039      175/357    11:10.85
969   Lisa Becker            F1829      112/202       11:11
970   Kristy Naumann         F3039      176/357    11:11.35
971   Lindsay Harders        F1829      113/202    11:11.45
972   Rebecca Bortolotti     F3039      177/357    11:11.90
973   Sue Poland             F5059       40/113    11:12.30
974   Kevin McGuire          M1829      149/173    11:12.60
975   Lori Davenport         F4049      100/225    11:12.60
976   Michelle Belsaas       F3039      178/357    11:12.75
977   Arlene Johnson         F5059       41/113    11:12.90
978   Sharon Foster          F5059       42/113    11:13.70
979   Dan Burke              M4049      131/170    11:13.90
980   Jessi Hansen           F3039      179/357    11:13.95
981   Carla Vice             F4049      101/225    11:14.05
982   Leanne Allen           F4049      102/225    11:14.35
983   Dana Harrah            F3039      180/357    11:14.60
984   Katie Kreifels         F1829      114/202    11:14.75
985   Ranessa Chase          F1829      115/202    11:14.95
986   Kristin Carnaby        F4049      103/225       11:15
987   Jerry Morrissey        M4049      132/170    11:16.15
988   Matt Thompson          M1829      150/173    11:16.30
989   Daniel Peek            M3039      177/228    11:17.40
990   Angela Lang            F3039      181/357    11:17.70
991   Euem Osmera            F4049      104/225    11:17.85
992   Jon Andrews            M1829      151/173       11:18
993   Melissa Fabina         F1829      116/202       11:19
994   Bill Gibson            M4049      133/170    11:19.85
995   Karen Rossman          F4049      105/225    11:19.90
996   Stacey Froemming       M5059        74/96    11:20.60
997   Melissa Kucks          F3039      182/357    11:20.95
998   William Kowal          M5059        75/96    11:21.50
999   Debora Dalfonso        F5059       43/113    11:21.55
1000  Suzanne Nelson         F3039      183/357    11:21.95
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1001  Trish Sorensen         F3039      184/357       11:22
1002  Jean Hathhorn          F4049      106/225    11:22.40
1003  Bobbie Jo Doyle        F3039      185/357    11:23.05
1004  Brandon McDowell       M3039      178/228    11:23.70
1005  Kristi Wacheldorf      F3039      186/357    11:23.80
1006  Gina Mieska            F3039      187/357    11:24.15
1007  Louis Thomas III       M4049      134/170    11:24.45
1008  Anthony Christensen    M5059        76/96    11:24.60
1009  Sarah Miller           F3039      188/357       11:25
1010  Denise Magill          F3039      189/357    11:25.55
1011  Geir Rosoy             M4049      135/170    11:26.65
1012  Cherie Mulroy          F1829      117/202    11:27.70
1013  Suzy Adams             F4049      107/225    11:27.90
1014  Sheryl Vaughn          F5059       44/113    11:28.05
1015  Heidi Vescio           F4049      108/225    11:28.60
1016  Jean MacE              F3039      190/357    11:28.70
1017  Bridget Noonan         F1829      118/202    11:29.05
1018  Linda Greene           F5059       45/113    11:30.40
1019  Karen Allen            F4049      109/225    11:31.30
1020  Claire Baker           F4049      110/225    11:31.50
1021  Deena Slechta          F1829      119/202    11:31.60
1022  Anne Keith             F3039      191/357    11:32.25
1023  Ashley Raymer          F1829      120/202    11:33.05
1024  Elizabeth Oliver       F4049      111/225    11:33.75
1025  Renee Wisniewski       F1829      121/202    11:33.85
1026  Steve Brink            M5059        77/96       11:34
1027  Justin Knoell          M1829      152/173    11:34.65
1028  Mary King              F3039      192/357       11:35
1029  Catherine Marasco      F3039      193/357    11:35.05
1030  Michael Ferm           M4049      136/170    11:35.40
1031  Jacy Botsford          F4049      112/225    11:35.40
1032  Stephanie Kelley       F3039      194/357    11:35.45
1033  Chrisy Brown           F4049      113/225    11:35.55
1034  Crystal Lewis          F3039      195/357    11:36.20
1035  Hester Lucas           F1829      122/202    11:36.40
1036  Mandy Mulvania         F3039      196/357    11:37.85
1037  Matthew Kruse          M3039      179/228    11:38.90
1038  Amy Raddish            F3039      197/357    11:39.35
1039  Corey Anderson         M3039      180/228    11:39.55
1040  Stacie Jokumsen        F3039      198/357    11:40.50
1041  Denise Smith           F5059       46/113    11:42.10
1042  Ryan Kelley            M3039      181/228    11:42.15
1043  Dawn Drey              F5059       47/113    11:42.35
1044  Lyn Griswold           F4049      114/225    11:42.65
1045  Terri Herman           F4049      115/225    11:43.45
1046  Jamie Snyder           F3039      199/357    11:43.55
1047  Lynn Caniglia          F4049      116/225    11:44.95
1048  Amie Briley            F3039      200/357    11:45.30
1049  James Rosser           M1829      153/173    11:45.45
1050  Angela Mohr            F3039      201/357    11:46.20
1051  Greg Boone             M1829      154/173    11:46.40
1052  Dave Schinzel          M4049      137/170    11:46.75
1053  Sabrina Rowland        F1829      123/202    11:47.20
1054  Elizabeth Hilpipre     F1829      124/202    11:48.45
1055  Cathleen Neumayer      F3039      202/357    11:48.45
1056  Mark Dews              M1829      155/173    11:48.55
1057  Damian Grimm           M3039      182/228    11:48.65
1058  Randy Wright           M5059        78/96    11:49.50
1059  Kathy Timm             F4049      117/225    11:49.85
1060  Bj Stussy              F3039      203/357    11:50.15
1061  Jennifer Hollingsworth F3039      204/357    11:51.40
1062  Beth Hansen            F5059       48/113    11:51.60
1063  Elena Kuiper           F4049      118/225    11:51.65
1064  Laurie McMullan        F5059       49/113    11:52.35
1065  Rebecca Hittner        F5059       50/113    11:52.55
1066  Bailey Harris          F1829      125/202    11:53.85
1067  Tiffanie Jurey         F1829      126/202    11:53.90
1068  Tiffany Donahoe        F3039      205/357       11:54
1069  Malinda Cottone        F4049      119/225    11:54.70
1070  Kristie Cook           F3039      206/357    11:54.85
1071  Lisa Benecke           F3039      207/357    11:54.90
1072  Sara Haley             F1829      127/202    11:54.95
1073  Traci Gemberling       F1829      128/202    11:55.30
1074  Sarah West             F3039      208/357    11:55.95
1075  Jeff Bedel             M3039      183/228       11:56
1076  Nicole Strohman        F3039      209/357    11:56.90
1077  Dana Schebaum          F3039      210/357    11:57.05
1078  Jenny Hayes            F1829      129/202    11:57.30
1079  Heubel Jay Nemec       M3039      184/228    11:57.60
1080  Jeff Suhr              M5059        79/96    11:57.80
1081  Kameron Braaten        M1829      156/173    11:58.15
1082  Bryan Helzer           M5059        80/96    11:58.30
1083  Leon Hahn              M5059        81/96    11:58.60
1084  Karla Ahl              F3039      211/357    11:59.05
1085  Stephanie Setlak       F3039      212/357    11:59.10
1086  Kristi Homes           F1829      130/202    11:59.95
1087  Kristin Abbink         F3039      213/357    12:00.90
1088  Sandra Geary           F4049      120/225    12:01.05
1089  Cori Dunning           F3039      214/357    12:01.15
1090  Katie Miller           F1829      131/202    12:01.35
1091  Dawn Shere             F5059       51/113    12:01.45
1092  Karen Francoeur        F5059       52/113    12:02.45
1093  Rachel Penhallegon     F3039      215/357       12:03
1094  Jane Pille             F5059       53/113    12:03.20
1095  Tammy English          F4049      121/225    12:04.15
1096  Megan Geerts           F1829      132/202    12:04.35
1097  Jammie Hermans         F3039      216/357    12:04.55
1098  Steve Rathman          M4049      138/170    12:05.05
1099  Pamela Watkins         F5059       54/113    12:05.10
1100  Angela Spence          F3039      217/357    12:05.35
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1101  Mary Vanroy            F5059       55/113    12:05.75
1102  Jenny Higgins          F3039      218/357    12:05.80
1103  Christopher Wolf       M3039      185/228    12:06.90
1104  Cecilia Yee Man Poon   F1829      133/202    12:07.20
1105  Loretta Ohnemus        F5059       56/113    12:07.55
1106  Liah Frazier           F1829      134/202    12:09.10
1107  Angie Remington        F1829      135/202    12:09.45
1108  Lilly Blase            F5059       57/113    12:10.25
1109  Shari Anderson         F4049      122/225    12:10.55
1110  Chris Milstead         M5059        82/96    12:11.10
1111  Brandon Kathol         M1829      157/173    12:11.45
1112  Connie Fairchild       F4049      123/225       12:12
1113  Bill Warzak            M6069        15/19    12:12.60
1114  Beth Long              F4049      124/225    12:13.65
1115  John Wallner           M3039      186/228    12:14.90
1116  Chelsey Uhlarik        F3039      219/357    12:14.95
1117  Joan Havekost          F5059       58/113    12:16.85
1118  Amanda Thomas          F1829      136/202    12:16.90
1119  Cathy Basham           F5059       59/113       12:17
1120  Molly Masat            F3039      220/357    12:17.30
1121  Bill Epps              M4049      139/170    12:17.80
1122  Erin Sanfilippo        F3039      221/357    12:18.10
1123  Scott Kuiper           M4049      140/170    12:18.45
1124  Elaine Stratman        F5059       60/113    12:18.50
1125  Peg Reinecke           F5059       61/113    12:18.70
1126  Tina Nelson            F4049      125/225    12:19.15
1127  Jerry Bohn             M5059        83/96    12:19.30
1128  Candice Davis          F1829      137/202    12:19.60
1129  Kelly Gonka            F1829      138/202    12:20.55
1130  Beth Lichtenberg       F3039      222/357    12:21.60
1131  Kevin Ryan             M4049      141/170    12:21.65
1132  Adam Melroy            M3039      187/228    12:22.20
1133  Anthony Todero         M3039      188/228    12:23.15
1134  Michelle Cruz          F3039      223/357    12:24.40
1135  Julie Imgrund          F5059       62/113    12:24.55
1136  Clint Beaver           M3039      189/228    12:25.15
1137  Curtis Baucke          M5059        84/96    12:25.60
1138  Lisa Scherer           F5059       63/113    12:26.85
1139  Jill Whittaker         F4049      126/225    12:27.65
1140  Stacy Kazos            F3039      224/357    12:27.65
1141  Colleen McCoy          F4049      127/225    12:27.70
1142  Megan Duester          F1829      139/202    12:27.85
1143  Tom Wehner             M5059        85/96    12:28.30
1144  Jacque Milstead        F4049      128/225    12:28.95
1145  Mike Halvorson         M5059        86/96    12:29.10
1146  Ali Bruckner           F3039      225/357    12:29.35
1147  Lori Richter           F4049      129/225       12:30
1148  John Kuti              M6069        16/19    12:30.55
1149  Shana Romero           F4049      130/225    12:31.50
1150  Michelle Renning       F4049      131/225       12:32
1151  Beth Curry             F1829      140/202    12:32.90
1152  Beverly Robinson       F4049      132/225    12:34.10
1153  Jillian Young          F1829      141/202    12:34.20
1154  Denise Johnson         F3039      226/357    12:34.85
1155  Farrah MacKlem         F3039      227/357    12:34.95
1156  Lynn Forehand          F3039      228/357    12:35.30
1157  Peg Speck              F5059       64/113    12:35.40
1158  Theresa Bland          F4049      133/225    12:38.35
1159  Leslie Todero          F3039      229/357    12:39.15
1160  Kyle Kennedy           M3039      190/228    12:39.35
1161  Katie George           F1829      142/202    12:39.90
1162  Marilyn Kinsley        F6069         4/13    12:41.65
1163  Krista Pease           F3039      230/357    12:41.80
1164  Eileen Guyon           F4049      134/225    12:42.20
1165  Joyce Butler           F5059       65/113    12:45.65
1166  Annalisa Von Fossen    F1829      143/202    12:46.40
1167  Chris Schneider        M3039      191/228    12:46.45
1168  Penny Collier          F4049      135/225    12:47.30
1169  Daniel Jabs            M1829      158/173    12:48.45
1170  Shannon Branting       F3039      231/357    12:48.55
1171  Edie Rock              F5059       66/113    12:49.05
1172  Liz Braun              F3039      232/357    12:49.55
1173  Jamie Kinnaird         F3039      233/357    12:49.75
1174  Nicole Molina          F4049      136/225    12:50.90
1175  Jody Brazzell          F3039      234/357       12:51
1176  Elizabeth Jabs         F1829      144/202    12:51.75
1177  Amber Vossler          F1829      145/202    12:52.40
1178  Patrice Wolf           F3039      235/357    12:52.50
1179  Shauna Raymond         F1829      146/202    12:52.60
1180  Kate Bratetic          F3039      236/357    12:52.60
1181  Patty Siraco           F4049      137/225    12:52.75
1182  Nancy Watson           F4049      138/225    12:53.60
1183  Jonene Lee             F3039      237/357    12:53.75
1184  Kurt Kellberg          M3039      192/228    12:53.90
1185  Shelley Gillen         F4049      139/225    12:55.25
1186  Jeannine Glesmann      F1829      147/202    12:55.55
1187  Brittany Stribley      F1829      148/202    12:56.45
1188  Dina Kruckenberg       F4049      140/225    12:57.05
1189  Amanda Lewis           F3039      238/357    12:58.40
1190  Melissa Lester         F5059       67/113    12:58.90
1191  Molly Morrissey        F4049      141/225    12:59.70
1192  Theresa Thiel          F1829      149/202    12:59.95
1193  Julie Williams         F3039      239/357    13:00.55
1194  Deanna Tysdal          F3039      240/357    13:01.35
1195  Windy Benigno          F5059       68/113    13:01.60
1196  Jacey Gengenbach       F3039      241/357    13:02.25
1197  Torri Criger           F1829      150/202    13:02.80
1198  Todd Pirnie            M3039      193/228    13:03.65
1199  Kim Sauer              F3039      242/357    13:05.05
1200  Jennifer Thalman       F3039      243/357    13:05.15
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1201  Malory Van Buren       F1829      151/202    13:06.20
1202  Jason Criger           M1829      159/173    13:06.60
1203  Charlotte Buckley      F4049      142/225    13:06.80
1204  Susie Heldt            F4049      143/225    13:07.45
1205  Doug Johnson           M4049      142/170    13:07.60
1206  Jodi Groski            F3039      244/357    13:08.45
1207  Jessica Huber          F1829      152/202    13:09.25
1208  Jill Ertan             F3039      245/357       13:10
1209  Michael Orcutt         M4049      143/170    13:10.65
1210  Tanin Arkfeld          F1829      153/202    13:11.75
1211  Hope Shotbolt          F4049      144/225    13:12.50
1212  Chris Bentley          M3039      194/228    13:12.85
1213  June Jordening         F5059       69/113    13:12.85
1214  Donita Stratman        F4049      145/225    13:13.05
1215  William Halloran       M4049      144/170    13:13.40
1216  Brittney Collett       F1829      154/202    13:14.40
1217  John Bicknell          M3039      195/228    13:15.05
1218  Meghan Gunia           F3039      246/357    13:16.20
1219  Michelle Hendricks     F4049      146/225    13:17.70
1220  Suzanne Montag         F4049      147/225    13:17.75
1221  Jana Halloran          F4049      148/225       13:18
1222  Matt Booth             M3039      196/228    13:20.25
1223  Darlene Schacht        F4049      149/225    13:20.70
1224  Natalie Kotrc          F3039      247/357    13:20.95
1225  Dean Arkfeld           M5059        87/96    13:21.55
1226  Sarah Eltiste          F3039      248/357    13:22.85
1227  Doug Schnack           M4049      145/170       13:23
1228  Shannon Hespen         F1829      155/202    13:23.10
1229  Damion Kuzeppa         M3039      197/228    13:23.35
1230  Monica Graybill        F1829      156/202    13:23.50
1231  Laura McMillan         F5059       70/113    13:23.60
1232  Margaret Nguyen        F4049      150/225    13:23.60
1233  Lindsey Henderson      F3039      249/357    13:24.80
1234  Aaron Stovall          M3039      198/228    13:25.60
1235  Mandy Arkfeld          F3039      250/357    13:25.85
1236  Christine Erickson     F3039      251/357    13:26.65
1237  Theresa Evans          F4049      151/225    13:26.80
1238  Karen Sachs            F3039      252/357    13:27.35
1239  Melanie Gadison        F4049      152/225    13:30.80
1240  Lisa Brandt            F5059       71/113    13:31.40
1241  Mike Dean              M6069        17/19    13:31.55
1242  Renelle Kant           F4049      153/225    13:32.45
1243  Jason Brinkley         M3039      199/228    13:33.45
1244  Melissa King           F3039      253/357       13:34
1245  Matt Moore             M3039      200/228    13:35.70
1246  Laura Mizaur           F4049      154/225    13:35.95
1247  Elizabeth Kavan        F3039      254/357    13:36.45
1248  Carmen Steele          F4049      155/225    13:39.25
1249  Tricia Levan           F5059       72/113    13:39.60
1250  Jennifer Jones         F3039      255/357    13:39.70
1251  Jill Healy             F1829      157/202    13:40.20
1252  Ann Miller             F5059       73/113    13:41.25
1253  Elizabeth Champion     F4049      156/225    13:41.75
1254  Cynthia Vanek          F3039      256/357    13:41.75
1255  Stephanie Moquin       F4049      157/225    13:41.80
1256  Heather Lenz           F1829      158/202    13:43.35
1257  Amber Brooks           F1829      159/202    13:43.75
1258  John McQuatters        M4049      146/170    13:45.45
1259  Angel Delgado          F4049      158/225    13:46.80
1260  William Dittrick       M6069        18/19    13:46.95
1261  Chuck Raymer           M3039      201/228    13:47.10
1262  Mi Ann Kemink          F3039      257/357       13:49
1263  Catherine Dargin       F4049      159/225    13:49.65
1264  Christina Bradshaw     F3039      258/357    13:51.70
1265  Mark Billington        M4049      147/170    13:52.55
1266  Joshua Norris          M1829      160/173    13:53.40
1267  Charlotte Owens        F5059       74/113    13:54.15
1268  Cassia Nebel           F1829      160/202    13:54.70
1269  David Luttrell         M4049      148/170    13:54.85
1270  Kristen Shores         F1829      161/202    13:54.90
1271  Sher Pond              F4049      160/225    13:55.60
1272  Hilary Apple           F3039      259/357    13:56.25
1273  Tyler Buford           M3039      202/228    13:56.30
1274  Annalee Thomas         F3039      260/357    13:56.75
1275  Sara Folsom            F3039      261/357    13:56.80
1276  Kelley Billington      F4049      161/225    13:57.25
1277  Heather Hansen         F3039      262/357    13:57.60
1278  Andrea Walker          F3039      263/357    13:58.35
1279  June McAtee            F5059       75/113    14:00.05
1280  Kate Jensen            F5059       76/113    14:02.55
1281  Brian Norris           M3039      203/228    14:03.40
1282  Cheryl Dick            F3039      264/357    14:03.40
1283  Tina Shogrin           F4049      162/225    14:03.55
1284  Melissa Gubbels        F1829      162/202    14:04.85
1285  Laura Handrick         F5059       77/113    14:05.10
1286  Jennifer Buford        F3039      265/357    14:05.15
1287  Mary Irwin             F5059       78/113    14:05.55
1288  Brianne Suing          F1829      163/202    14:06.75
1289  Cherie Carlson         F5059       79/113    14:07.50
1290  Gina Miller            F3039      266/357    14:08.30
1291  Ann White              F4049      163/225    14:09.10
1292  Paul Hines             M3039      204/228    14:09.20
1293  Amy Heinrich           F4049      164/225    14:10.05
1294  Elizabeth Thomas       F3039      267/357    14:10.30
1295  Tiffany Hanus          F1829      164/202    14:10.90
1296  Rebecca Espejo         F3039      268/357    14:11.55
1297  Lisa Coldewey          F4049      165/225    14:12.10
1298  Rachel Kohlmeier       F1829      165/202    14:12.45
1299  Jonathan Cook          M3039      205/228    14:13.30
1300  Tina Kaeding           F4049      166/225    14:15.45
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1301  Dionne Mason           F4049      167/225    14:16.95
1302  Toni Bergman           F1829      166/202    14:17.45
1303  John Whitehead         M4049      149/170    14:17.80
1304  Monica Snoza           F3039      269/357    14:19.60
1305  Shari Jennings         F4049      168/225    14:19.95
1306  Andrea Ciurej          F1829      167/202    14:21.40
1307  Ann Ziebarth           F4049      169/225    14:21.45
1308  Rick Adams             M5059        88/96    14:23.30
1309  Nizam Qassem           M4049      150/170       14:24
1310  Hess Dyas              M7099          1/2    14:24.30
1311  Sean Kenney            M3039      206/228    14:24.90
1312  Paula Pirruccello      F4049      170/225    14:25.25
1313  Tami Miller            F1829      168/202    14:25.95
1314  Kelly Schaefer         F3039      270/357    14:27.50
1315  Jill Potter            F4049      171/225    14:28.15
1316  Mark Archer            M4049      151/170    14:29.65
1317  Cassie Schnackel       F3039      271/357    14:29.75
1318  Kacey Wandrey          F3039      272/357    14:30.10
1319  Lori Ruzicka           F3039      273/357    14:30.50
1320  Mary Egan              F4049      172/225       14:31
1321  Karen Roe              F5059       80/113    14:33.30
1322  Susie Kaufhold         F4049      173/225    14:33.60
1323  S Challender           F6069         5/13    14:34.15
1324  Steve Brandt           M5059        89/96    14:34.85
1325  Gina Klindt            F5059       81/113    14:35.60
1326  Suleiman Bello         M4049      152/170       14:36
1327  Andrea Brandt          F1829      169/202    14:38.20
1328  Rick Swarbrick         M4049      153/170    14:38.25
1329  Christopher Anderson   M3039      207/228    14:39.30
1330  Carrie Echema          F3039      274/357    14:40.90
1331  Melissa Young          F3039      275/357    14:41.40
1332  Dana Boardman          F3039      276/357    14:41.85
1333  Jean Tyler             F5059       82/113    14:42.40
1334  Chad Geer              M4049      154/170    14:42.90
1335  Tim Gray               M4049      155/170    14:43.35
1336  Rick Fitzwater         M5059        90/96    14:43.70
1337  Jodee McDonald         F4049      174/225    14:44.55
1338  Viji Gopalrao          F3039      277/357    14:44.60
1339  Karen Franco           F4049      175/225    14:46.10
1340  Scott Polk             M4049      156/170    14:47.30
1341  Alexis Castillo        F1829      170/202    14:49.20
1342  Sheri Noar             F5059       83/113    14:50.80
1343  Amanda Hartman         F3039      278/357    14:51.45
1344  Kim Kavalec            F4049      176/225    14:52.15
1345  Jill Westcott          F1829      171/202    14:53.05
1346  Jennifer Wenz          F3039      279/357    14:54.85
1347  Denise Holder          F3039      280/357    14:57.60
1348  Robert Beckerbauer, Jr M3039      208/228    14:57.70
1349  Melanie Ruhaak         F4049      177/225    14:58.85
1350  Amro Abugisisa         M1829      161/173    14:59.30
1351  Jason Kusler           M1829      162/173    15:04.20
1352  Warren Gurnon          M3039      209/228    15:04.60
1353  Barbara Fulton-Hill    F5059       84/113    15:08.75
1354  Chad Gould             M1829      163/173       15:09
1355  Branson Osakoda        M1829      164/173    15:09.15
1356  Robin Arens            F4049      178/225    15:09.95
1357  Michael Wheeler        M4049      157/170    15:13.05
1358  Joy Biffar             F4049      179/225    15:15.75
1359  Brittany Nordby        F1829      172/202    15:16.30
1360  Christine Laue         F4049      180/225    15:17.65
1361  Don Thompson           M3039      210/228    15:17.85
1362  John Muhlecke          M4049      158/170    15:18.85
1363  Tom Bereitschaft       M1829      165/173    15:20.60
1364  Diana Van Roy          F4049      181/225    15:21.15
1365  Anne Undajon           F5059       85/113    15:21.60
1366  Rachel Schweikert      F3039      281/357    15:23.60
1367  Mary Holland           F6069         6/13    15:25.05
1368  Kristi Peitzmeier      F4049      182/225       15:27
1369  Connie Helmberger      F4049      183/225    15:27.90
1370  Robyn Milligan         F5059       86/113    15:29.20
1371  Alan Seybert           M5059        91/96    15:30.85
1372  Becky Hobson           F1829      173/202    15:32.65
1373  Lynne Schroeder        F5059       87/113    15:34.65
1374  Amy Wilson             F4049      184/225    15:35.35
1375  Analise Letner         F1829      174/202    15:35.55
1376  Robin Kempkes          F5059       88/113       15:41
1377  Laurie Cook            F1829      175/202    15:42.75
1378  Bryan Stavneak         M4049      159/170    15:46.40
1379  Peggy Dineen           F3039      282/357    15:48.35
1380  Sheila Ahlers          F4049      185/225    15:49.10
1381  Merritt Keiser         F3039      283/357    15:49.85
1382  Joe Warga              M4049      160/170    15:50.05
1383  Nichole Christie       F3039      284/357    15:52.45
1384  Kimberly Pearce        F4049      186/225    15:52.80
1385  Janette Bentley        F3039      285/357    15:57.85
1386  Annette Petersen       F5059       89/113    15:58.80
1387  Sean Trotter           M3039      211/228    16:00.55
1388  Claudine Mutai         F3039      286/357    16:00.75
1389  Amy Wolff              F3039      287/357    16:02.20
1390  Ross Leisure           M1829      166/173    16:02.85
1391  Emily Trotter          F3039      288/357    16:03.40
1392  Aaron Faltin           M7099          2/2    16:04.85
1393  Rachel Rentschler      F1829      176/202    16:04.90
1394  Lindsay Hansen         F1829      177/202    16:05.40
1395  Dee Ryan               F5059       90/113    16:07.60
1396  Catrina Dunbar         F3039      289/357    16:07.60
1397  Tina Nemecek           F1829      178/202    16:10.10
1398  David Kramer           M4049      161/170    16:11.90
1399  Grace Sporner          F1829      179/202    16:12.60
1400  Stephanie Spence       F3039      290/357    16:13.10
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1401  Dwight Nelson          M3039      212/228    16:13.20
1402  Jeffrey Henrichsen     M1829      167/173    16:13.50
1403  Caty Litton            F3039      291/357    16:13.55
1404  Jana Eichhorn          F3039      292/357    16:14.50
1405  Michelle Berry         F4049      187/225       16:15
1406  Shawna Anderson        F3039      293/357    16:15.15
1407  Cathy Schraeder        F5059       91/113    16:15.60
1408  Kim Peppie             F3039      294/357    16:15.95
1409  Ann Rivera             F4049      188/225    16:17.25
1410  Crystal Henrichsen     F1829      180/202    16:17.75
1411  Patty Bradley          F5059       92/113    16:20.80
1412  Nancy Herman           F5059       93/113    16:21.90
1413  John Tysdal            M3039      213/228    16:25.20
1414  Kelly Keegan           M4049      162/170    16:26.40
1415  Becky Spence           F5059       94/113    16:26.80
1416  Jeff Terry             M4049      163/170    16:27.45
1417  Lisa Lewis             F3039      295/357    16:28.85
1418  Sara Dietrich          F1829      181/202    16:32.40
1419  Donna Albright         F4049      189/225    16:32.80
1420  Karan Szatko           F3039      296/357    16:33.80
1421  Chantelle Kohout       F3039      297/357    16:37.95
1422  Chuck Fries            M4049      164/170    16:38.95
1423  Tim Shadley            M3039      214/228    16:39.60
1424  Kristina Brooks        F1829      182/202    16:39.95
1425  Lisa Riley             F4049      190/225    16:40.95
1426  Jane Neary             F6069         7/13    16:44.95
1427  Trisha Christensen     F3039      298/357    16:49.15
1428  Kim Cameron            F1829      183/202    16:54.20
1429  Debbie Bremer          F4049      191/225    16:58.60
1430  David Pickering        M1829      168/173    16:59.20
1431  Jenny Anderson         F3039      299/357    17:01.65
1432  Angela Dymek           F3039      300/357    17:02.15
1433  Nicole Brant           F3039      301/357    17:04.05
1434  Sharon Williamson      F5059       95/113    17:04.85
1435  Rebecca Smart          F5059       96/113    17:06.90
1436  Brenda Boeck           F4049      192/225    17:07.35
1437  Lisa Bockelman         F3039      302/357    17:09.65
1438  Shane Briley           M3039      215/228    17:10.65
1439  Evelyn Weaver          F4049      193/225    17:12.10
1440  Angie Kuehn            F3039      303/357    17:14.35
1441  Priscilla Ireland      F4049      194/225    17:17.85
1442  Wylene Woodard         F3039      304/357    17:19.30
1443  Jenny Lapel            F3039      305/357       17:22
1444  Matt Nigro             M3039      216/228    17:23.25
1445  Linda Newman           F5059       97/113    17:26.45
1446  David Clarke           M3039      217/228    17:27.55
1447  Cindy Mainquist        F5059       98/113    17:30.80
1448  Lisa Stovall           F3039      306/357    17:31.80
1449  Asia Sikora            F3039      307/357    17:32.90
1450  Heather Reese          F3039      308/357    17:33.70
1451  Alison Kastl-Davis     F3039      309/357    17:34.60
1452  Jonathon Botsford      M1829      169/173    17:35.45
1453  Andrew Zimmerman       M3039      218/228    17:36.45
1454  Deb Buroker            F4049      195/225    17:36.65
1455  Ruth Guthrie           F4049      196/225    17:37.10
1456  Terri Brummels         F5059       99/113    17:37.80
1457  Jen Mentzer            F1829      184/202    17:40.70
1458  Richard Hellyer        M4049      165/170    17:43.45
1459  Caleb Ludwick          M1829      170/173    17:44.15
1460  Judi Satterfield       F4049      197/225    17:44.40
1461  Katie Sledge           F3039      310/357    17:45.95
1462  Patrick O'Hare         M3039      219/228    17:55.10
1463  Megan Lindahl          F3039      311/357    17:56.25
1464  Monica Bouckhuyt       F1829      185/202    18:02.60
1465  Susan Bierbaum         F4049      198/225    18:05.50
1466  Sandee Dinslage        F4049      199/225    18:06.50
1467  Gretchen Hall          F3039      312/357    18:11.95
1468  Corie Sass             F1829      186/202    18:13.20
1469  Julie McCabe           F3039      313/357    18:13.40
1470  Jim Kirsch             M5059        92/96    18:16.45
1471  Patricia Crabb         F6069         8/13    18:16.50
1472  April Walker           F3039      314/357    18:17.55
1473  Kelly Ringle           F4049      200/225    18:18.25
1474  Teresa Barta           F3039      315/357    18:20.40
1475  Shawn Carder           F4049      201/225       18:22
1476  Joanna Taylor          F5059      100/113    18:25.25
1477  Diane Cox              F5059      101/113    18:28.20
1478  Tricia Holmes          F4049      202/225    18:30.25
1479  Chris Worthing         M4049      166/170    18:33.80
1480  Michelle Bogatz        F4049      203/225    18:34.10
1481  Diane Kolvek           F4049      204/225    18:36.90
1482  Jeff Nemetz            M3039      220/228    18:43.80
1483  Shauna Nemetz          F1829      187/202    18:47.25
1484  Ellen Corcoran         F5059      102/113    18:47.35
1485  Richard Morrison       M5059        93/96    18:47.90
1486  Patrick Hohimer        M3039      221/228    18:50.55
1487  Julie Lukken           F6069         9/13    18:56.20
1488  Patty Murray           F5059      103/113    19:01.05
1489  Kathy Meyer            F5059      104/113    19:06.90
1490  Amy Burkhart           F3039      316/357    19:09.95
1491  Tricia Patterson       F4049      205/225       19:12
1492  Amy Becker             F4049      206/225    19:13.40
1493  Alexandra Kale         F1829      188/202    19:19.50
1494  Leslie Dickinson       F3039      317/357    19:20.10
1495  Amber Larson           F1829      189/202    19:20.35
1496  Jessica Marsh          F3039      318/357    19:23.35
1497  Angela Bang            F3039      319/357    19:24.35
1498  Sarah Conrad           F3039      320/357    19:28.85
1499  Jim Heller             M3039      222/228    19:30.65
1500  Cathryn Watson         F3039      321/357    19:31.05
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- -----------
1501  Jamie Moore            F1829      190/202    19:31.40
1502  Jeanette Hergenroder   F4049      207/225    19:40.05
1503  Kimberly Brown         F5059      105/113    19:42.20
1504  Erika Sykes            F3039      322/357    19:45.35
1505  Rachel Gordon          F3039      323/357    19:46.85
1506  Paula Malott           F4049      208/225    19:48.25
1507  Michelle Brown         F1829      191/202    19:49.30
1508  Melissa Metzger        F4049      209/225    19:50.45
1509  Tim Gutgsell           M3039      223/228    19:52.95
1510  Kayla Albright         F1829      192/202    19:55.55
1511  Julie Coe              F4049      210/225    20:00.25
1512  Valerie Jaehrling      F1829      193/202       20:01
1513  Angela Rickels         F3039      324/357    20:02.15
1514  Renae Butts            F3039      325/357       20:04
1515  Lee Dwyer              F3039      326/357    20:04.10
1516  Marsha Schaffer        F3039      327/357    20:09.45
1517  Patricia Tooles        F5059      106/113    20:11.50
1518  Michaela Smart         F1829      194/202    20:15.15
1519  Lisa Bevirt            F4049      211/225       20:16
1520  Michelle Stolte        F3039      328/357    20:17.40
1521  Sarah Mai              F1829      195/202    20:23.10
1522  Misty Filows           F3039      329/357    20:25.65
1523  Theresa Vacek          F5059      107/113    20:29.85
1524  Adam Brogan            M3039      224/228    20:47.60
1525  Jene' Ketter           F1829      196/202    20:48.55
1526  Dave Simmons           M4049      167/170    20:51.85
1527  Doris Faltin           F6069        10/13    20:53.15
1528  Kelly Waller           F3039      330/357    20:55.35
1529  Christina Preuss       F4049      212/225    20:58.25
1530  Ron Jensen             M5059        94/96    21:06.15
1531  Vickie Wrobleski       F6069        11/13    21:06.55
1532  Georgia Gruenler       F6069        12/13    21:16.05
1533  Julie Jensen           F5059      108/113    21:16.30
1534  Karla Brown            F4049      213/225    21:18.05
1535  Dawn Von Mende         F4049      214/225    21:21.90
1536  Noel Anderson          M3039      225/228    21:29.40
1537  Betty Coppola          F5059      109/113    21:39.80
1538  Gail Smith             F5059      110/113       21:48
1539  Michelle Jud           F3039      331/357    21:48.25
1540  Diane Chizek           F4049      215/225    21:48.90
1541  Patricia Bauerle       F5059      111/113    21:49.20
1542  Jamie Stribley         F3039      332/357    21:54.80
1543  Stacy Nussrallah       F3039      333/357    22:00.75
1544  Melanie Freund         F3039      334/357    22:03.05
1545  Beth Howie             F4049      216/225    22:30.40
1546  Kim Hodge              F4049      217/225    22:47.85
1547  Terri Knoell           F4049      218/225    22:48.15
1548  Suzy Hansen            F3039      335/357    22:49.65
1549  Alisha Horvath         F1829      197/202    23:01.60
1550  Abigail Boettcher-Davi F3039      336/357    23:06.75
1551  Marion Schinzel        F4049      219/225    23:22.35
1552  Brad Sutton            M4049      168/170    23:25.35
1553  Traci Chamberlin       F3039      337/357    23:35.45
1554  Bonni Hering           F3039      338/357    23:53.40
1555  Brandon Crow           M3039      226/228    24:09.25
1556  Misti Crow             F3039      339/357    24:13.55
1557  Cassandra Spaulding    F1829      198/202    24:32.05
1558  Darlene Brown          F5059      112/113    24:41.40
1559  Paul Douglas           M4049      169/170    24:49.75
1560  Melissa Bowen          F3039      340/357    24:51.80
1561  Patricia Truitt        F3039      341/357    25:05.55
1562  Lindsay Harkness       F1829      199/202    25:06.45
1563  Sonya Weitkam          F3039      342/357    25:08.85
1564  Jackie Lorenson        F3039      343/357    25:09.55
1565  Shelley Synowiecki     F3039      344/357    25:12.25
1566  Adam Davis             M1829      171/173    25:20.35
1567  Kelly McFarland        F4049      220/225    25:30.60
1568  Jaime Weverka          F3039      345/357    25:34.70
1569  Beth Smith             F3039      346/357    26:47.20
1570  Laura Morse            F3039      347/357    26:50.20
1571  Kristen Hromas         F4049      221/225    27:04.35
1572  Tracy Pleas            F3039      348/357    27:16.75
1573  Jill Mullen            F3039      349/357    27:25.30
1574  Amber Fricke           F1829      200/202    27:46.15
1575  Donnette Barndt        F4049      222/225    28:24.10
1576  Lori Hohimer           F3039      350/357    28:26.45
1577  Marla Singer           F3039      351/357    28:48.75
1578  Lindsey Sikes          F3039      352/357    29:19.05
1579  Rebecca Ruch           F3039      353/357    29:19.15
1580  Carole Kamper          F5059      113/113    30:30.70
1581  Sarah Emanuel          F4049      223/225    31:03.15
1582  Karen Gilbert          F4049      224/225    31:58.60
1583  Kevin Study            M5059        95/96    32:13.85
1584  Jessica Bixler         F3039      354/357       33:08
1585  Sara Mooney            F3039      355/357    34:19.15
1586  Lisa Stodola           F1829      201/202    35:12.55
1587  Teri Baskin            F1829      202/202    36:23.15
1588  Jeremy Adler           M3039      227/228    36:52.70
1589  Dennis Psota           M1829      172/173    37:37.55
1590  Victor Jackson         M6069        19/19    38:06.95
1591  Tori Conley            F3039      356/357    38:37.85
1592  David Higel            M5059        96/96    45:42.95
1593  Dennette Higel         F4049      225/225    45:46.05
1594  Marilyn Denton         F6069        13/13    54:49.90
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